Fennell, Daniel W.

From: Lee, Jonathan S.

Sent: Thursday, June 16, 2022 2:56 PM
To: Fennell, Daniel W.

Cc: Priestas, Robert S.

Subject: RE: 2022 Director Approval
Approved.

From: Fennell, Daniel W.

Sent: Thursday, June 2, 2022 7:32 AM

To: Lee, Jonathan S. <JSLee@columbus.gov>

Cc: Priestas, Robert S. <RSPriestas@columbus.gov>
Subject: RE: 2022 Director Approval

Good Morning Jon,
Wanted to reach out about any updates on approvals.

Dan

From: Lee, Jonathan S.

Sent: Friday, April 22, 2022 11:05 AM

To: Fennell, Daniel W. <DWFennell@columbus.gov>
Cc: Priestas, Robert S. <RSPriestas@columbus.gov>
Subject: RE: 2022 Director Approval

Still getting some direction from Purchasing on this. Sorry for the delay.

From: Fennell, Daniel W.

Sent: Tuesday, April 19, 2022 3:53 PM

To: Lee, Jonathan S. <JSLee@columbus.gov>

Cc: Priestas, Robert S. <RSPriestas@columbus.gov>
Subject: FW: 2022 Director Approval

Good Afternoon Jon,
I wanted to follow up on approvals for the attached purchases for DOSD.

Dan

From: Fennell, Daniel W.

Sent: Tuesday, March 29, 2022 1:18 PM

To: Lee, Jonathan S. <JSLee@columbus.gov>

Cc: Priestas, Robert S. <RSPriestas@columbus.gov>; Burke, Sue A. <SABurke@columbus.gov>; Davis, Pamela K.
<PKDavis@columbus.gov>; Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Redmond, Daniel P.
<DPRedmond@columbus.gov>; Newsome, John G. <JGNewsome@columbus.gov>

Subject: 2022 Director Approval

Good Afternoon Jon,




